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Najlepszy zawodnik (suma 2 wyników wg WA)

Chłopców, 11 lat

1.  WRÓBEL Filip 13 KS BALTI Bielawa 639 2
2.  JUSZKO Andrzej 13 Just Swim Beavers 573 2
3.  LEWCZUK Miłosz 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 532 2
4.  ZDUNEK Maksymilian 13 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 517 2
5.  DUSZA Adrian 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 486 2
6.  STAWARZ Jan 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 483 2
7.  GIELATA Mikołaj 13 KS REKIN Świebodzice 448 2
8.  MAROZ Aliaksandr 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 445 2
9.  JASKUŁA Mikołaj 13 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 430 2

10.  KOBIAŁKA Alan 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 416 2
KĘPA Kacper 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 416 2

12.  WITTIG Franciszek 13 KS REKIN Świebodzice 404 2
13.  JASIĘGA Oliwier 13 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 385 2
14.  CHUCHLA Filip 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 373 2
15.  SZŁABOWICZ Hubert 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 362 2
16.  ADAMOWICZ Aleksander 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 361 2
17.  ZIĘCINA Błażej 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 358 2
18.  BIAŁEK Tymoteusz 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 347 2

PUCHALA Daniel 13 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 347 2
20.  GARBACZ Filip 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 344 2
21.  SZEWCZUK Leon 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 341 2

BOROWSKI Igor 13 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 341 2
23.  ŻUROWSKI Leon 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 337 2
24.  KOŹLAK Kacper 13 KS REKIN Świebodzice 330 2
25.  PASIECZNY Michał 13 KS REKIN Świebodzice 329 2
26.  KUBAN Wojciech 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 326 2
27.  WEŁNA Łukasz 13 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 323 2
28.  SHEVCHENKO Valerii 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 315 2

ZIEMBICKI Oskar 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 315 2
30.  KLESZCZ Tomasz 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 312 2
31.  WASILEWSKI Mikołaj 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 311 2
32.  WESOŁOWSKI Konstanty 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 309 2
33.  MICHALSKI Antoni 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 308 2

BURDKA Tobiasz 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 308 2
35.  PASZEK Igor 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 307 2
36.  MACHULA Fabian 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 302 2
37.  BALEWICZ Franciszek 13 KS REKIN Świebodzice 299 2
38.  BIELEWICZ Antoni 13 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 296 2

SUCHAR Maksymilian 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 296 2
40.  POLAŃSKI Michał 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 295 2
41.  KUFEL Hubert 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 293 2
42.  WOJTAROWICZ Jakub 13 UKP Na Fali 288 2
43.  BORECKI Franek 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 283 2
44.  MAŃCZYK Adam 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 281 2
45.  KALINOWSKI Mateusz 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 274 2
46.  SKRZYPCZUK Mikołaj 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 269 2
47.  WESOŁOWSKI Ignacy 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 260 2
48.  WRONA Aleksander 13 KS Swimmers Ślęza 253 2
49.  KUZNICHENKO Yelysei 13 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 243 2
50.  NOWOCIEŃ Karol 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 241 2
51.  TRZESZCZ Maciej 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 233 2
52.  MŁODOWICZ Szymon 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 232 2
53.  ZDANOWICZ Franciszek 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 224 2
54.  DĄBROWSKI Leon 13 MKS DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 216 2
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55.  BOGULSKI Kajetan 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 213 2
56.  ORCHOLSKI Filip 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 195 2
57.  RAUS Tomasz 13 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 186 2
58.  ZALIESOV Dmytro 13 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 164 2
59.  HANUS Stanisław 13 UKS KORAL Wrocław 116 2

Chłopców, 12 lat

1.  MORYTO Filip 12 UKS ORKA Lubań 720 2
2.  KUZARA Filip 12 KS Swimmers Ślęza 663 2
3.  JANKOWSKI Ksawery 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 623 2
4.  GORYL Dawid 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 606 2
5.  KURTA Klim 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 592 2
6.  CINIECKI Mikołaj 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 558 2
7.  MIKOŁAJEWSKI Maksym 12 MKS PIAST Głogów 539 2

JACEWICZ Sebastian 12 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 539 2
9.  ZARZYCKI Stanisław 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 535 2

10.  PYCLIK Bartosz 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 522 2
11.  SZRAM Paweł 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 511 2
12.  DROZD Juliusz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 487 2
13.  CHRUŚCIEL Jakub 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 479 2
14.  WILGOSZ Mateusz 12 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 478 2
15.  KANIKULA Bruno 12 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 473 2
16.  DZIEDZIC Tomasz 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 469 2
17.  RYBICKI Aleksander 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 466 2
18.  SZYMCZAK Maksymilian 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 462 2
19.  BRYŁKA-NADOLSKI Artur 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 459 2

WOŁOWIEC Kacper 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 459 2
21.  PIETRAS Maciej 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 448 2
22.  FIRLEJ Ryszard 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 440 2
23.  ŚWIDNICKI Emil 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 438 2
24.  FLISIŃSKI Tymoteusz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 437 2
25.  KOCIOŁEK Antoni 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 435 2

STRZELECKI Piotr 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 435 2
27.  CISZEWSKI Bartosz 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 426 2
28.  SVIDERSKYI Roman 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 422 2
29.  KOPEĆ Leon 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 421 2

DARDAS Oskar 12 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 421 2
31.  KAMIŃSKI Wojciech 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 418 2
32.  URBAŃSKI Bartosz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 413 2
33.  JACHYM Julian 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 412 2
34.  RERAK Antoni 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 411 2
35.  STEPANIUK Marian 12 MKS DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 403 2

OLKOWSKI Oskar 12 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 403 2
37.  KHARCHUK Kostiantyn 12 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 393 2
38.  WOJTERA Krzysztof 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 388 2
39.  PIROGOWICZ Maksymilian 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 380 2
40.  USTIANOVSKYI Ostap 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 376 2
41.  KASPEROWICZ Aleks 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 366 2

ŚWITOŃSKI Bartłomiej 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 366 2
43.  SKOWROŃSKI Dominik 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 365 2
44.  ZĄBKIEWICZ Antoni 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 362 2

GOGOLEWSKI Kacper 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 362 2
46.  CZARNY Mikołaj 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 349 2
47.  PROROK Bartosz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 341 2
48.  DZVAIRO Piotr 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 337 2
49.  GRABIŃSKI Maciej 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 328 2
50.  MORAWSKI Wiktor 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 324 2
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ZAWADA Adam 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 324 2
52.  NOWOGRODZKI Piotr 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 319 2
53.  MIKUTANIEC Marek 12 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 313 2
54.  MACIAŁEK Franciszek 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 298 2
55.  KALICIAK Franciszek 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 296 2
56.  TYMKOWSKI Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 293 2
57.  MARCINIAK Sebastian 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 291 2
58.  PISKOZUB Oliwier 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 288 2
59.  RYBAKIEWICZ Szymon 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 287 2
60.  TROJNAR Tomasz 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 285 2
61.  SZYMAŃSKI Nikodem 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 278 2

URBANEK Witold 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 278 2
63.  KRZYWICKI Tomasz 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 268 2
64.  BUTKIEWICZ Kacper 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 240 2
65.  NIEMIEC Kamil 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 227 2
66.  WOJNO Marcin 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 223 2
67.  SZAFRAN Paweł 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 194 2
68.  CICHOŃ Artur 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 162 2

Chłopców, 13 lat

1.  SKOWRON Tymoteusz 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 945 2
2.  OPALIŃSKI Dawid 11 KS BALTI Bielawa 896 2
3.  HRYNCZYSZYN Antoni 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 881 2
4.  PIEŃKOWSKI Jakub 11 Just Swim Beavers 854 2
5.  PIGULEVSKYI Sergii 11 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 824 2
6.  KOWALCZYK Kamil 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 819 2
7.  ZIEMBICKI Borys 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 797 2
8.  KOPACZ Maciej 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 776 2
9.  GAWROŃSKI Mateusz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 764 2

10.  SAŃKO Filip 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 724 2
11.  SIEDZIUKIEWICZ-CHANAKA Bartosz 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 721 2
12.  WOLNY Dariusz 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 713 2
13.  BASIAK Bartłomiej 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 697 2
14.  BOBYK Karol 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 694 2
15.  SZALAST Piotr 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 680 2
16.  ZARZYCKI Szymon 11 MKS DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 651 2
17.  BARTOSZKO Maciej 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 638 2
18.  BIGAJ Jędrzej 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 621 2
19.  TURBAŃSKI Bartosz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 616 2
20.  ZALEWSKI Konrad 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 592 2
21.  CINIECKI Karol 11 KS BALTI Bielawa 584 2
22.  WOŹNY Julian 11 Just Swim Beavers 570 2
23.  HERDA Igor 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 563 2
24.  PSIUCH Aleks 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 555 2
25.  TARNOWSKI Filip 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 554 2
26.  SALWA Maciej 11 KS REKIN Świebodzice 531 2
27.  SAŁEK Filip 11 UKP Na Fali 520 2
28.  GARKUN Kirill 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 514 2
29.  KUŁAK Sebastian 11 KS REKIN Świebodzice 502 2
30.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI Oskar 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 489 2
31.  KŁAK Adam 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 487 2
32.  KLIMOWICZ Grzegorz 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 479 2
33.  SZALATY Wojciech 11 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 465 2
34.  CZAJA Gabriel 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 458 2
35.  CENDRO Mateusz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 451 2
36.  SERHIIENKO Yevhenij 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 449 2
37.  STASIAK Maksymilian 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 447 2
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38.  CHYRYK Artur 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 436 2
39.  WOJNIAK Michał 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 418 2
40.  GUZEK Wojciech 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 413 2
41.  CHERNENKO Artem 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 402 2
42.  WASILEWSKI Michał 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 400 2
43.  PANASZEK Piotr 11 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 388 2
44.  PUCHAŁA Jakub 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 382 2
45.  OLESZKIEWICZ Jakub 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 346 2
46.  MIERZEJEWSKI Oliwer 11 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 302 2
47.  ADAMCZYK Alexander 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 257 2

Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat

1.  SKOWRON Tymoteusz 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 945 2
2.  OPALIŃSKI Dawid 11 KS BALTI Bielawa 896 2
3.  HRYNCZYSZYN Antoni 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 881 2
4.  PIEŃKOWSKI Jakub 11 Just Swim Beavers 854 2
5.  PIGULEVSKYI Sergii 11 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 824 2
6.  KOWALCZYK Kamil 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 819 2
7.  ZIEMBICKI Borys 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 797 2
8.  KOPACZ Maciej 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 776 2
9.  GAWROŃSKI Mateusz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 764 2

10.  SAŃKO Filip 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 724 2
11.  SIEDZIUKIEWICZ-CHANAKA Bartosz 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 721 2
12.  MORYTO Filip 12 UKS ORKA Lubań 720 2
13.  WOLNY Dariusz 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 713 2
14.  BASIAK Bartłomiej 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 697 2
15.  BOBYK Karol 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 694 2
16.  SZALAST Piotr 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 680 2
17.  KUZARA Filip 12 KS Swimmers Ślęza 663 2
18.  ZARZYCKI Szymon 11 MKS DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 651 2
19.  BARTOSZKO Maciej 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 638 2
20.  JANKOWSKI Ksawery 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 623 2
21.  BIGAJ Jędrzej 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 621 2
22.  TURBAŃSKI Bartosz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 616 2
23.  GORYL Dawid 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 606 2
24.  KURTA Klim 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 592 2

ZALEWSKI Konrad 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 592 2
26.  CINIECKI Karol 11 KS BALTI Bielawa 584 2
27.  WOŹNY Julian 11 Just Swim Beavers 570 2
28.  HERDA Igor 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 563 2
29.  CINIECKI Mikołaj 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 558 2
30.  PSIUCH Aleks 11 MKS PIAST Głogów 555 2
31.  TARNOWSKI Filip 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 554 2
32.  MIKOŁAJEWSKI Maksym 12 MKS PIAST Głogów 539 2

JACEWICZ Sebastian 12 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 539 2
34.  ZARZYCKI Stanisław 12 KS BALTI Bielawa 535 2
35.  SALWA Maciej 11 KS REKIN Świebodzice 531 2
36.  PYCLIK Bartosz 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 522 2
37.  SAŁEK Filip 11 UKP Na Fali 520 2
38.  GARKUN Kirill 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 514 2
39.  SZRAM Paweł 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 511 2
40.  KUŁAK Sebastian 11 KS REKIN Świebodzice 502 2
41.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI Oskar 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 489 2
42.  KŁAK Adam 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 487 2

DROZD Juliusz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 487 2
44.  CHRUŚCIEL Jakub 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 479 2

KLIMOWICZ Grzegorz 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 479 2
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46.  WILGOSZ Mateusz 12 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 478 2
47.  KANIKULA Bruno 12 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 473 2
48.  DZIEDZIC Tomasz 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 469 2
49.  RYBICKI Aleksander 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 466 2
50.  SZALATY Wojciech 11 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 465 2
51.  SZYMCZAK Maksymilian 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 462 2
52.  BRYŁKA-NADOLSKI Artur 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 459 2

WOŁOWIEC Kacper 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 459 2
54.  CZAJA Gabriel 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 458 2
55.  CENDRO Mateusz 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 451 2
56.  SERHIIENKO Yevhenij 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 449 2
57.  PIETRAS Maciej 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 448 2
58.  STASIAK Maksymilian 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 447 2
59.  FIRLEJ Ryszard 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 440 2
60.  ŚWIDNICKI Emil 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 438 2
61.  FLISIŃSKI Tymoteusz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 437 2
62.  CHYRYK Artur 11 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 436 2
63.  KOCIOŁEK Antoni 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 435 2

STRZELECKI Piotr 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 435 2
65.  CISZEWSKI Bartosz 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 426 2
66.  SVIDERSKYI Roman 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 422 2
67.  KOPEĆ Leon 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 421 2

DARDAS Oskar 12 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 421 2
69.  WOJNIAK Michał 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 418 2

KAMIŃSKI Wojciech 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 418 2
71.  URBAŃSKI Bartosz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 413 2

GUZEK Wojciech 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 413 2
73.  JACHYM Julian 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 412 2
74.  RERAK Antoni 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 411 2
75.  STEPANIUK Marian 12 MKS DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 403 2

OLKOWSKI Oskar 12 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 403 2
77.  CHERNENKO Artem 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 402 2
78.  WASILEWSKI Michał 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 400 2
79.  KHARCHUK Kostiantyn 12 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 393 2
80.  PANASZEK Piotr 11 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 388 2

WOJTERA Krzysztof 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 388 2
82.  PUCHAŁA Jakub 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 382 2
83.  PIROGOWICZ Maksymilian 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 380 2
84.  USTIANOVSKYI Ostap 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 376 2
85.  KASPEROWICZ Aleks 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 366 2

ŚWITOŃSKI Bartłomiej 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 366 2
87.  SKOWROŃSKI Dominik 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 365 2
88.  ZĄBKIEWICZ Antoni 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 362 2

GOGOLEWSKI Kacper 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 362 2
90.  CZARNY Mikołaj 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 349 2
91.  OLESZKIEWICZ Jakub 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 346 2
92.  PROROK Bartosz 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 341 2
93.  DZVAIRO Piotr 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 337 2
94.  GRABIŃSKI Maciej 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 328 2
95.  MORAWSKI Wiktor 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 324 2

ZAWADA Adam 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 324 2
97.  NOWOGRODZKI Piotr 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 319 2
98.  MIKUTANIEC Marek 12 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 313 2
99.  MIERZEJEWSKI Oliwer 11 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 302 2

100.  MACIAŁEK Franciszek 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 298 2
101.  KALICIAK Franciszek 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 296 2
102.  TYMKOWSKI Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 293 2
103.  MARCINIAK Sebastian 12 KS REKIN Świebodzice 291 2
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104.  PISKOZUB Oliwier 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 288 2
105.  RYBAKIEWICZ Szymon 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 287 2
106.  TROJNAR Tomasz 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 285 2
107.  SZYMAŃSKI Nikodem 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 278 2

URBANEK Witold 12 UKS KORAL Wrocław 278 2
109.  KRZYWICKI Tomasz 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 268 2
110.  ADAMCZYK Alexander 11 UKS KORAL Wrocław 257 2
111.  BUTKIEWICZ Kacper 12 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 240 2
112.  NIEMIEC Kamil 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 227 2
113.  WOJNO Marcin 12 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 223 2
114.  SZAFRAN Paweł 12 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 194 2
115.  CICHOŃ Artur 12 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 162 2


